
Annual Meeting Notice 

Knowlton Township Planning Board 
2021 

 

Notice is hereby given that the regular meetings of the Knowlton Planning Board 

for 2021 will be held at 7:30 p.m., (via Zoom Virtual Meeting Service until further 

notice and at the Municipal Building, 628 Route 94, Columbia, N.J., once 

restrictions are lifted) on the following dates:  

       

              Tuesday, January 26, 2021 

              Tuesday, February 23, 2021 

              Tuesday, March 23, 2021 

              Tuesday, April 27, 2021  

              Tuesday, May 25, 2021  

              Tuesday, June 22, 2021  

              Tuesday, July 27, 2021   

              Tuesday, August 24, 2021 

              Tuesday, September 28, 2021 

              Tuesday, October 26, 2021 

              Tuesday, November 23, 2021 

              Tuesday, December 28, 2021 

              Tuesday, January 25, 2022 

                

Executive Sessions may be called when appropriate 

 

Formal action may be taken at all meetings.   

 

PLEASE TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that while the Township Municipal Building 

remains closed at this time, members of the public will have full access to the 

meetings/hearings, and will also be able to give public comment and/or cross-

examine witnesses on the applications being heard by the Planning Board through 

Zoom (https://www.zoom.us/) or telephone.  The log-in and / or dial-in information 

can be obtained by contacting the Board Secretary, Alfia Schemm, at 

schemm@embarqmail.com or 973-670-6765 (cell) 

PLEASE TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that the Meeting Agenda, along with Meeting 

Materials/Applications will also be available on the Township’s webpage 

( knowlton-nj.com  ).  

Alfia Schemm 

Board Secretary 

 

 

 



 

 

  

  

 


